

## Slocan Valley Co-operative E-mail Communication Authorization Form

The Slocan Valley Co-operative is now able to provide its member-owners with periodic newsletters, event notices and news via e-mail. With this form you can choose the items you authorize the Co-op to send to the e-mail addresses specified below. All information is protected according to Canada's Personal Information Protection and Electronic Documents Act (PIPEDA).

Printed Member Name:

\_\_\_\_\_ Member #: \_\_\_\_\_

Provide up to three e-mail addresses authorizing the Slocan Valley Co-op to send e-mails as chosen below:

1	 
2	 
3	 

Authorize the Slocan Valley Co-op to send the following types of content to the address(es) above. Write your initials in the box immediately to the left of the description of the preferred e-mail content.

I wish to receive updates about my Co-op in the form of periodic Newsletters, Event Notices, Notice of Annual General Meeting, and other information related to all member-owners. Content will include surveys for member-owners to provide feedback on a voluntary basis.



I wish to receive information on new products, sale flyers, contests and coupons based on the following commodities. (Check all that apply).

Food

Petroleum (including oil & lubricants)

By your signature below you acknowledge you have read and understood all aspects of this document and have made all those associated with the e-mail addresses above aware of these terms.

Member Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Once completed, return the signed copy to our office in person, by mail, or with a scanned copy to membership@slocanvalley.crs. Future Slocan Valley Co-op e-mails will be sent from eStatements@slocanvalley.crs, and it is critical that all e-mail recipients are aware of this e-mail address, and mark this address as a trusted sender in their e-mail program.